2. 0. gy. Ateresz merev és rugalmas vizsgalata
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Kérdések: 1./ Merev allapotnal:
2./ Rugalmas allapotnal:

Bako David

Bende Kristof

Fekete Ferenc
Felfoldi Istvan Laszlo
Hasznosi Laszlo
Horvath Gergely
Kiss Balazs

Kovacs Andrea Ildiko
Kovacs Gabor
Molnar Balazs Csaba
Rudl Péter

Sajtos Eva

Stengl Péter
Szalontai Gerg6
To6rocsik Ivett

A(m) B(m)
1,0 1,0
1,0 1,1
1,0 1,2
1,0 1,3
1,0 1,4
1,0 1,5
1,0 1,6
1,0 1,7
1,0 1,0
1,0 1,1
1,0 1,2
1,0 1,3
1,0 1,4
1,0 1,5
1,0 1,6

P=2, M, .=?
Pi:?1 yiz?! MI:O

v(m)
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2
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0,25



